Karta produktu: SE080206092

ZYLKA TNACA 2,7 mm 30 m KOSY PODKASZARKI

Okragta WZMACNIANA STALOWA Odporna

Przeznaczenie
Materiat
Kolor
Diugosé
Szerokos¢
Wysokosé
Waga
Ksztatt zytki
Srednica zytki
Diugos¢ zyitki

Liczba sztuk

Do podkaszarki

Stal wzmocniona nylonem

Jasno-szary
15m
10 cm
10,2 cm
0,158 kg
Okragta
2,7 mm
2x15m

2 szt.
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